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Position School Team Score 

1 Aula Escola Europea Aulaee 1 113 

2 Viaro Global School MEC Viaro 110 

3 Maristes SantsLes Corts Hermanos binarios 109 

4 Maristes Rubí MRA 101 

5 Institut Viladomat Institut Viladomat 91 

6 INS JAUME CALLÍS ZerosIUns 86 

7 Institut Hug Roger III 4/3πr³ 83 

8 Institut Montserrat Macacos'Coding 73 

9 IES Elisa Soriano Fischer (Madrid) IES Elisa Soriano Fischer 60 

10 Aula Escola Europea Aulaee 3 59 

11 Colegio San José Jesuitas (León) Colegio San José Jesuitas 58 

12 INSTITUT VILATZARA VILATZARA 1 56 

13 Institut Sabadell Fri frayer 55 

14 Escola Pia de Sarrià Team Escola Pia 54 

15 Escola Arrels II Spider 53 

16 Col·legi Santo Angel New Python Code 50 

  Institut Pedralbes Ins Pedralbes 1 50 

18 Institut de Lliçà Insllica1 48 

19 INSTITUT VILATZARA VILATZARA 4 43 

  instituto Banús Merequetengue 43 

21 Institut Milà i Fontanals (Vilafranca del Penedès) Milà 1 42 

  Institut Pedralbes Ins Pedralbes 3 42 

23 Institut Frederic Mompou Mompowers 40 

  Sagrado Corazón  Corazonistas Coras Team 3 40 

25 Escola Pia Balmes Colapi 2 38 

  Institut Forat del Vent ForatIB 38 

27 Aula Escola Europea Aulaee 2 37 

  Col.legi Sant Gabriel Codelearners_CGV 37 

  Col·legi Sagrada Familia Santa Perpetua SafaCodeClub 37 

  SALESIANS SARRIA SALESIANS TBL 37 

31 INS JAUME CALLÍS HiHaCaché 36 

32 Deutsche Schule Barcelona / Colegio Alemán de Barcelona DSB 35 

  Sagrado Corazón  Corazonistas CorasTeam 2 35 

34 INS JAUME CALLÍS ELS SUPLENTS 34 

  Institut Ridaura Ridaura 34 

  Xaloc FEFF 34 

37 SALESIANS SARRIA SALESIANS FAE 33 

38 Institut Badalona VII D'ÀNIMA TEC 32 

  Institut Carles Vallbona SMiXOS 32 

  Institut Les Marines Kstf@Coders 32 

  Institut Les Marines Error404 32 

42 Col·legi Sagrada Familia Santa Perpetua SafaCodeGirls 31 

  Creu de Saba CREU2 31 

  Escola Pia Balmes Colapi 1 31 

  INS Miquel Martí i Pol mmpol 31 



HP CodeWars  Barcelona 2023 Final Classification 

2 

 

  Institut Badalona VII BIGDATA QBITS 31 

  Institut La Riera Python Warriers 31 

  instituto Banús Random Locke 31 

  instituto Banús el secret de bofill 31 

  La Salle Manlleu LSM02 31 

  Viaro Global School ViaroCode 31 

52 IES ESCOLA INTERMUNICIPAL DEL PENEDÈS INTER 1 29 

53 Creu de Saba CREU1 28 

  INS La Vall del Tenes FAG 28 

  Institut Roquetes Apardalats 28 

56 Escola Vedruna Ripoll JAP3 27 

  Escola Vedruna Ripoll PIKMINS 27 

  Institut Joaquima Pla i Farreras Grup 2 J. Pla 27 

  Institut Montserrat MontsiWorriors 27 

  Institut Voltrera Voltrera_23 27 

  Xaloc Peaky Clowns 27 

62 Agora Sant Cugat International School The Davids 26 

  American School of Barcelona Code Lynx 26 

  Col·legi Balmes  La Llagosta kameloha 26 

  Col·legi Santo Angel The Reset 26 

  ESCOLA SANT GERVASI COOPERATIVA ESG3 26 

  IES ESCOLA INTERMUNICIPAL DEL PENEDÈS INTER 3 26 

  Institut Ferran Tallada Tallada 26 

  Institut Joaquima Pla i Farreras Grup 3 26 

  Institut Pedralbes Ins Pedralbes 2 26 

  Institut Roquetes Puncheros 26 

  Xaloc PROgramadores 26 

73 ESCOLA SANT GERVASI COOPERATIVA ESG1 24 

74 Institut Eugeni d'Ors Equip 1 23 

  Institut Eugeni d'Ors Equip 3 23 

  Institut Roquetes Els Canvas Premium 23 

77 Col·legi Santo Angel Chicas G 22 

  Institut Escola Projecte OMANDA PARIAS 22 

  Institut Forat del Vent Forat1 22 

  La Salle Manlleu LSM01 22 

  Maristes Rubí MRC 22 

  SALESIANS SARRIA SALESIANS TOM 22 

83 INS Vila de Gràcia Vila de Gràcia 21 

  Institut Badalona VII BPB MAX 21 

  Sagrado Corazón  Corazonistas CorasTeam 1 21 

86 INS La Vall del Tenes Las rocas son muy antiguas 20 

87 Institut Joaquima Pla i Farreras Grup 1 J. Pla 19 

88 Creu de Saba CREU3 18 

  IES ESCOLA INTERMUNICIPAL DEL PENEDÈS INTER 2 18 

  INS El Cairat Team 2 Cairat 18 

  INS El Cairat Team 3 Cairat 18 
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92 INS El Cairat Team 1 Cairat 17 

  Institut de Lliçà Insllica2 17 

  Institut de Lliçà Insllica3 17 

  Institut Escola Daniel Mangrané A^2M 17 

  Institut Escola Daniel Mangrané CodeBreakers 17 

  Institut Forat del Vent Forat2 17 

  Maristes Rubí MRB 17 

99 Institut Sabadell BAL 15 

  La Salle Manlleu LSM03 15 

101 INS FP SANT CUGAT PYTHONES 1 13 

102 INSTITUT VILATZARA VILATZARA 2 11 

103 Col·legi Balmes  La Llagosta Noteam Balmes 10 

  INS FP SANT CUGAT PYTHONES 2 10 

105 Institut Sabadell GEM 9 

 

 

 

 


